PNEUMATIC SYSTEMS
the most flexible and effective solution for running fatigue tests
PN
PNEUMATIC SYSTEMS
Pneumatic Components
The LiTeM pneumatic test systems include three main components:
• Real Time Controller RTC

Example of configuration 2
Order codes example
How to order / Coding example
• RTC 9001
• SS-9000
• K-PN50-100-2.5 (see data sheet of the K-PN Kit)
• VDC-3-003 (see data sheet of the MF-P series VDC modular frame)
The system includes the RTC 9001 controller with components included, the SS9000 software, actuator kit with actuator bore 50
stroke 100 mm - load cell 2.5 kN and two-column VDC frame 2.5 kN
Pneumatic Systems
EX 3:
This configuration includes the expandable RTC 9000-1 controller with single axis and the K-PN pneumatic actuator
kit.
This basic configuration is the most ideal solutions for those operators who intend to run fatigue tests on
components and/or parts, with the aim of rapidly implementing the test range to be performed.
The controller can be extended with more channels by simply purchasing a software licence. The controller allows
the operator to run multi-axis tests up to 4 axes.
As for the single-axis model (ES-1), you can use different actuators per stroke, dynamic force and operation mode.
Components included in the Kit
Code Description
RTC 9000-1
RTC 9000-1 Real Time Controller:
The RTC 9000-1 controller, Dell Mini tower PC or similar, monitor 27’’, mouse, keyboard, connection cables and
emergency button with 5m cable
SS 9000 SS 9000 Software Suite - Already installed
K-PN*
Pneumatic actuator Kit:
Actuator provided with assembled contactless position transducer, force transducer, proportional servo-valve, air
handling unit, load cell and servo-valve fixing plate and connection cables
*Note: see the data sheet of the actuator kit to select the model and specifications of the actuator and load cell (www.litem.info)
Example of configuration 3
Order codes example
How to order / Coding example:
• RTC 9000-1
• SS-9000
• K-PN50-100-2.5 (see data sheet of the K-PN Kit)
The system includes the multi-axis RTC 9000 -1 controller with components included, the SS9000 software, actuator kit with
actuator bore 63 stroke 63 mm - load cell 2.5 kN
EX-04:
includes the multi-axis RTC 9000-4 controller with 4 active axes and 4 pneumatic actuator kits.
This configuration can be used for multi-axis tests on the same component or to run four independent tests on four
different test samples. Basically, it is like having four stand-alone systems. The frame, or frames according to the
application, must be created by the customer.
Components included in the Kit
Code Description
RTC 9000-4
RTC 9000-4 Real Time Controller:
The RTC 9000-1 controller, Dell Mini tower PC or similar, monitor 27’’, mouse, keyboard, connection cables and
emergency button with 5m cable
SS 9000 SS 9000 Software Suite - Already installed
K-PN*
No. 4 Pneumatic actuator kits:
Actuator provided with assembled contactless position transducer, force transducer, proportional servo-valve, air
handling unit, load cell and servo-valve fixing plate and connection cables
Example of configuration 4
Pneumatic Systems
Order codes example
How to order / Coding example:
• RTC 9000-1
• SS-9000
• No. 2 K-PN50-100-2.5 units (see data sheet of the K-PN Kit)
• No. 2 K-PN80-50-5 units
The system includes the multi-axis RTC 9000-1 controller with components included, the SS9000 software, no. 2 kits with
actuator bore 50 - stroke 100 mm - load cell 2.5 kN and no. 2 kits with actuator bore 80 - stroke 50 mm - load cell 5 kN
Example of configuration 5
Components included in the Kit
Code Description
RTC 9000-4
RTC 9000-4 Real Time Controller:
The RTC 9000-4 controller, Dell Mini tower PC or similar, monitor 27’’, mouse, keyboard, connection cables and
emergency button with 5m cable
SS 9000 SS 9000 Software Suite - Already installed
K-PN*
No. 4 Pneumatic actuator kits:
Actuator provided with assembled contactless position transducer, force transducer, proportional servo-valve, air
handling unit, load cell and servo-valve fixing plate and connection cables
MF-P MF-P series modular test frame (available in the VDC or BYC or customised versions)
Pneumatic Systems
EX-05:
this includes the multi-axis RTC 9000-4 controller with 4 active axes, 4 pneumatic actuator kits assembled on 4
MF-P modular frames. This configuration can be used for multi-axis tests on the same component or to run four
independent tests on four different test samples. Basically, it is like having four stand-alone systems. According to
the type of application, the frames may have different shapes and sizes.
Order codes example
How to order / Coding example
• RTC 9000-1
• SS-9000
• No. 2 K-PN50-100-2.5 units (see data sheet of the K-PN Kit)
• No. 2 K-PN80-50-5 units
• No. 2 VDC-3-001 units
• No. 2 VDC-3-600-600-1500 units (see data sheet of the MF-P series VDC modular frames)
Components included in the Kit
Code Description
RTC 9000-2
RTC 9000-2 Real Time Controller:
The RTC 9000-2 controller, Dell Mini tower PC or similar, monitor 27’’, mouse, keyboard, connection cables and
emergency button with 5m cable
SS 9000 SS 9000 Software Suite - Already installed
K-PN*
No. 2 Pneumatic actuator kits:
Actuator provided with assembled contactless position transducer, force transducer, proportional servo-valve, air
handling unit, load cell and servo-valve fixing plate and connection cables
BYC MF-P modular test frame BYC series
*Note: see the data sheet of the actuator kit to select the model and specifications of the actuator and load cell (www.litem.info)
EX 6:
this includes the expandable multi-axis RTC 9000-2 controller with 2 active axes and 2 K-PN pneumatic actuator kits
assembled for a BYC test bench.